Waveguide Sections,
Bends, Twists and Loads
Bulletin No. PWS, PWE, PWH, PWM, PWT
FEATURES
 Rugged waveguide configuration
 Full band operation
 Low cost
APPLICATIONS

Bends, Twists and Loads
Bulletin No. PWG
HOW TO ORDER
Straight waveguide sections
Specify Model Number PWS - WG LL -XX
Factory Reserve
Waveguide Size
Length in Inches
Example: To order a 2” long, WR-15 straight waveguide section, specify PWS-1502-XX.
Waveguide E plane bends
Specify Model Number PWE - WG DD - XX
Factory Reserve
Waveguide Size
Degrees
Example: To order a WR-28, E-plane, 30° waveguide bend, specify PWE-2830-XX.
Waveguide H plane bends
Specify Model Number PWH - WG DD - XX
Factory Reserve
Waveguide Size
Degrees
Example: To order a WR-28, E-plane, 30° waveguide bend, specify PWE-2830-XX.
Waveguide twists
Specify Model Number PWT - WG DD -XX
Factory Reserve
Waveguide Size
Degrees
Example: To order a 45°, 1” long, WR-12 waveguide twist, specify PWT-120145-XX.
Waveguide termination loads
Specify Model Number PWM – WG WW -XX
Factory Reserve
Waveguide Size
Power in Watts
Example: To order a WR-42 waveguide, 2 Watts termination load, specify PWM-4202-XX.
7-74
Waveguide Sections,
Bends, Twists and Loads
Bulletin No. PWG
Outline: WT-E-A1 Outline: WT-E-A2
WAVEGUIDE 90° E BEND
WAVEGUIDE 90° H BEND
Outline: WT-E-A3 Outline: WT-E-A4
7
Outline: WT-E-A5
WAVEGUIDE 90° TWIST
Waveguide Frequency Range Waveguide Flange Pat- E-Bends H-Bends Twist Loads Section
Band (GHz) Size tern A(Inch) B(Inch) C(Inch) D(Inch) L(Inch)*
X 8-12.4 WR-90 UG39/U 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.0
WR-75 10-15 WR-75 Square 1.75 1.75 2.75 2.75 2.0
Ku 12-18 WR-62 UG419/U 1.50 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.0
K 18-26.5 WR-42 UG595/U 1.25 1.25 2.50 2.50 1.0
Ka 26.5-40 WR-28 UG599/U 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.0
Q 33-50 WR-22 UG383/U 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.0
U 40-60 WR-19 UG383/U-M 1.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.0
V 50-75 WR-15 UG385/U 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.0
E 60-90 WR-12 UG387/U 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.0
W 75-110 WR-10 UG387/U-M 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.0
 Outline Drawing  WT-E-A1 WT-E-A2 WT-E-A5 WT-E-A3 WT-E-A4
* The length shown is for standard model. Customer may specify the length at time of inquiry.